Active Athlete Agent Registrations

Last Name
BANKS
BEDA
BENNETT
BLEVINS
BORAS
BUMPERS

CAIN

CALABRESE
CARIC
COLAS

CONNER

COOK
CROOM
FIELDS

FISHER
FOOTE

FOX

GRESE
HADZINSKY
HUGHES

First Name
CHRISTOPHER

RICHARD
CHAD
BRAD
SCOTT
ADAM

PARKER

TODD
STEPHEN
LINDSAY

KEVIN

JAMES
NOAH
CHAFIE

KYLE
CHARLES
JARED
MICHAEL
TYLER
MICHAEL

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Agency Name

CAA SPORTS

SCOTT D. BORAS, INC.

UNIVERSAL SPORTS
MANAGEMENT

EXCEL SPORTS
MANAGEMENT

PRIME 1 SPORTS
WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP

WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

UNIVERSAL SPORTS &
ENTERTAINMENT
MANAGEMENT, LLC

WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

1890 NEBRASKA

SPORTSTARS
THE WEBB LAW FIRM
CAA SPORTS LLC

THE HUGHES COMPANIES,
LLC

City
KANSAS CITY
NEW YORK
CHANDLER
VIRGINIA BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
CHICAGO

LOS ANGELES

ROCKVILLE
LAS VEGA
LOS ANGELES

ATLANTA

HATTIESBURG
NEW YORK
FORT LAUDERALE

LINCOLN
STARKVILLE
NEW YORK
PITSSBURGH
NASHVILLE
BEND

State
MO
NY
AZ
VA
CA
IL

CA

MD
NV
CA

GA

MS
NY
FL

NE
MS
NY
PA
TN
OR

License #

Expiration Date

1888
1886
1905
1829
47
1913

1873

1850
1814
1853

1914

45
1895
1877

1885
1910
1902
1845
1919
1858

10/24/2026
10/24/2026
2/11/2027
10/11/2025
1/23/2026
4/4/2027

6/27/2026

2/8/2026
6/28/2025
2/22/2026

4/4/2027

10/16/2025
12/27/2026
7/29/2026

10/24/2026
2/26/2027
1/16/2027
1/30/2026

5/5/2027
4/2/2026
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Last Name
JAMES
KLEVAN

LEVY

LINDEMAN

MACKLER
MATHURIN
MCMANIMIE
MULLEN
NORRIS

ORR

PARUN
PAYNE

PEREZ

PERZLEY
PHILLIPS
RAYMER

REEVES
RENZIN
ROSATI
ROSENHAUS

ROSENHAUS

SAIDMAN

First Name

LILLIAN
AARON

DAN

MICHAEL

BRIAN
AMBER
MOLLY
JAMIE
JACOB
CONNOR
PHILLIP
JUSTICE

JOHN

JONATHAN
KEENAN
JANET

CLAIRESSA
BEN
BLAISE
DREW J.

JASON C.

MAXWELL

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Agency Name
CAA SPORTS LLC

WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

EXCEL SPORTS
MANAGEMENT

SPORTSTARS, INC.

NILX LLC

WASSERMAN MEDIA GROUP
SPORTSTARS

NO OFFSEASON SPORTS
THE ORR LAW GROUP, PLLC
OCTAGON

BRAVE PERFORMANCE
AGENCY

PEREZ SPORTS ASSOCIATES,
LLC

SPORTSTARS, INC.
SPORTFIVE GOLF, LLC

10-24 MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTATION LLC

BRUNING LAW GROUP
WME SPORTS

ROSENHAUS SPORTS
REPRESENTATION, INC.

ROSENHAUS SPORTS
REPRESENTATION, INC.

CAA SPORTS LLC

City

NASHVILLE
LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

BROKEN ARROW

LAS VEGA
NEW YORK

ST. PETERSBURG

OMAHA
MCLEAN
TUSLA

NEWARK

NEW YORK
SCOTTSDALE
CHARDON

LINCOLN
NEW YORK
BOONTON
MIAMI BEACH

MIAMI BEACH

CHICAGO

State
TN
CA

CA

NJ

AZ
NE

NE

NdJ
FL

FL

IL

License #

Expiration Date

1906
1827

1852

48

19
1916
1819
1901
1813
1710
1874
1823

1896

20
1915
1862

1884

1887

1903
22

27

1918

2/11/2027
8/30/2025

2/22/2026

2/23/2026

5/24/2025
5/5/2027
7/19/2025
1/16/2027
5/24/2025
5/5/2027
6/27/2026
8/1/2025

12/27/2026

5/24/2025
5/5/2027
4/19/2026

10/24/2026
10/24/2026
1/16/2027
8/21/2025

8/21/2025

5/5/2027
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Last Name
SAKRAIDA
SEGAL
SHAFACK
SIRLES
TERFEHR
WHALEY

YAKSICH
YOUNG

ZUCKERMAN

First Name

TARA

JOEL
VALERY-ELVIS
JEREMIAH
DOUG

AARON

ALEC
JULIAN

KENNETH

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Agency Name
PRIME 1 SPORTS LLC
LAGARDERE SPORTS
NIYOU, LLP

TEAM IFA

SIGNED SPORTS
MANAGEMENT LLC

JULIAN YOUNG AND
COMPANY, LLC

PRIORITY SPORTS &
ENTERTAINMENT

City
ARLINGTON
JERICHO
OMAHA
LINCOLN
MINEAPOLIS
ELKHORN

ELKHORN
OMAHA

THOUSAND OAKS

State
VA
NY
NE
NE
MN
NE

NE
NE

CA

License #

Expiration Date

1907
1263
1891
1723
1820
1779

1846
1917

1786

2/11/2027
6/27/2026
11/15/2026
10/18/2025
7/19/2025
10/23/2026

1/30/2026
5/5/2027

12/27/2026
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